About Polish Youngstown, Inc.

Polish Youngstown Inc. is a 501(c)3 nonprofit corporation created to inspire and educate area residents on all things Polish. Its mission is to promote Polish culture and ethnic awareness in the greater Mahoning Valley region. Its goal is to celebrate Polish customs with accuracy and liveliness. Our major projects include: Veterans Monument at Peterson Park; the Shrine to Our Lady of Częstochowa at St. Columba Cathedral; Polish language, history, cooking and children's classes; and Polish-American Heritage Day in August.

Event: Polish-American Heritage Day will take place Sunday, August 18, 2019, at St. Anne's Catholic Church, 4310 Kirk Road, Youngstown, OH 44515. The event will include a Catholic mass, food, drinks, educational workshops, shopping opportunities, live music, dancing and folk performances.

2019

Polish Youngstown, Inc. agrees to meet time-sensitive sponsorship commitments if payment and materials are received before August 1.

	_ agrees to participate at the	level for \$
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip
Phone:	Fax:	
Contact Mobile:	Contact Er	nail:
Signature of Approva	l:	Date:///
Polish Day solicitor:		
	nis signed agreement and check made payal card payments accepted via PayPal at <u>www</u>	-

For levels that qualify, please e-mail a jpg copy of your logo to art@polishyoungstown.org.

Mail to:

Polish Youngstown, Inc.

P.O. Box 684, Youngstown, OH 44501

polishday@polishyoungstown.org

330-333-9724